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Matricola
2061978
2062300
2024644
2004221
2027445
2023359
2005925
2050756
2063135
2062956
2024662
2027806
2054557
1119194
2010623
2037839
2018742
2027116
2028990

Cognome
ADAMI
BARETTA
BERNARDI
BERNARDO
BERTOGLIO
cocal

FENG
FRAPPI
MANTOVAN
MARTINI
MENEGHETTI
NICOLIN
PENGO
PEROCCO
PISANI
QUAGLIO
ROSSI
VANZETTO
ZANIN

Nome
ZENO
GIOVANNI
LUCA
TOMMASO
ALEX

KEVIN
HAOXUAN
DAVIDE
DANIELE
SEBASTIANO
SIMONE
STEFANO
RICCARDO
SARA
GIACOMO
MATTEO
PAOLO
ALEX
STEFANO

punti
24,0
27,6
16,6
30,0
27,6
19,2
20,4
28,8
27,6

21,6
30,0

9,0

9,6
24,4
24,0
25,2
26,4
15,6

voto
27
30
20
31
30
22
23
30
30
ASS
25
31
12
13
27
27
28
29
19



